SPARE HARDWARE LIST FOR PROJECT INSTALLATION

101-12249-6000-LP | REV: [1

CHESTERTON HIGH SCHOOL

CHESTERTON_IN

DESIGNER Y. NADEAU |DATE|2022-05-24
Total number of lifts 1 Qty of welded sockets 0
gty of ND9 0 gty of IL250 MN1 0
gty of ND6 0 gty of IL250 MN2 0
gty of ND18 0 gty of IL250 MN6 0
gty of HD9 4
Project specific componants
Article# Qty. U/m Description
101-12249-6099-1 2|ea PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
101-12249-6099-2 1lea LOADING NOTICE
0472-000980 2|ea SIKA GROUT 212 (25 KG)
0902-000462 1lea 19GA. ROLL MEC WIRE (50m)
0922-000960 60]|Li FOOD GRADE OIL ISO VG 220 (201L)
0922-000472 O[EA |SYNT. OIL ESP OW-30 (946ml| BOTTLE)
0993-002520 Olea SAL698 RUBAN MARQUEUR3" (33m)
SR250-010-511 Olea LEVELING JIG & CASE
Spare parts and extras for spiralifts
Article# Qty. U/m Description
0040-001722 2|ea XCKN3903F12S66 LIMIT SWITCH (TOP PLATE)
0702-150020 4lea CB15-F HOT FORGED RIGID GUIDE RAIL CLIP
S07-007-005 6lea HEAD CAP CLIP M8 - M10
0672-QC080125016 6lea SK. FLAT HD. CAP SCR., CL. 8.8, ZC, M8 X 1.25 X 16mm.
0672-PA160200060 4lea HX. HD. CAP SCR., CL. 8.8, ZC, M16 X 2 X 60mm
0682-PB160200 4lea HEX. NUT, CLASS 8, ZC, M16 X 2
0692-AD00A 8lea  |FLAT WASHER SAE, ZC, 5/8", OD;1 5/16
0692-PG160 4lea LOCK WASHER, ZC, M16
SR251-001-006 6lea RETAINING CLIP (ILOCK)
Installation site hardware
Article# Qty. U/m Description
0672-HP0061603C 2 ea |AB, HILTI KB1, ZC, 3/8" X 3-3/4"
0672-HP00616050 5 ea |AB, HILTI KB1, ZC, 3/8" X 5"
0672-HE004018 30 ea |ANCHOR NAIL,MH, SO, SO, 1/4" X 1 1/2"
0672-QA040070035 8 ea |SK. HD. CAP SCR., GR. 8.8, ZINC, M4X0.7X35MM LG

0922-000036 2 ea |WD40

0752-100416 1 ea |CHESTERTON 438 PTFE COATING, 350G ECSU

0922-000222C 4 ea |PEINTURE NOIR MAT CORROSTOP EN AEROSOL (1602)

0922-000039 1 ea |CLEAR SPRAY PAINT

0922-000130C 1 ea [635-530 PEINTURE JAUNE EN AEROSOL (1207)

0922-000037 0 ea |OIL 80W90 IN SQUEEZABLE BOTTLE

0934-000075 10 ea |CUTTING DISK TIGER ZIRC Z60T-BF, #58006

0933-000641 2 ea |7018AC-1/8 DIA ELECTRODE, 10 LBS BOX

0330-000410 15 ea |CLIP FOR ELECTRICAL WIRE 3/4"

0330-000400 15 ea |CLIP FOR ELECTRICAL WIRE 1/2"

0472-002240 16 ea |BEAM CLAMP 1/4-20NC

0340-000003 15 ea |30707J MARETTE MIN 3C22 MAX 3C10

0340-000072 30 ea |331 MJP MARETTE XTP ORANGE

0350-000290 10 ea |1/2 NPT CORD CONNECTOR 0.38-0.50

0330-000830 1 ea |6140 RUBAN ELECTRIQUE NOIR 3/4" X66FT

0933-000000 2 ea 0096821 CRAYON APEINTURE JAUNE(S.V.A)VMI

0922-000056 2 ea |BALAI BROSSE 18"

0922-000057 2 ea |BUCKET 20L

0922-000058 2 ea |SHOVEL SQUARE

0922-000059 1 ea |101-5SHOP TOWELS PQT 120 - L30

0922-000693 1 ea |LOCTITE BLUE 243 (10 ML)

0330-000814 50 ea |TY28M TY-RAP WHITE 14.20" (50LB)
M19-1000-004004060 2 ea |MACHINED KEY, 0.25 X0.25 X 6" LG
M19-1000-003003060 2 ea |MACHINED KEY, 0.1875 X 0.1875 X 6" LG

0782-000200 0 ea |60 CHAIN CONN. LINK COTTER PIN

0782-000191 0 ea |60 CHAIN 2 PITCH OFFSET LINKS(2POL)

0782-000210 0 ea |80 CHAIN CONN. LINK COTTER PIN

0782-000218 0 ea |80 CHAIN 2 PITCH OFFSET LINKS(2POL)

jerre Monast

2022-06-03 13:43:59




